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Dates Room From To 
Friday, September 15, 2023 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, October 20, 2023 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, November 17, 2023 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, December 8, 2023 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, January 19, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, February 16, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, March 15, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, April 19, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, May 17, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, June 14, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 
Friday, September 13, 2024 MS Teams 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 

 
Important: Additional meetings may be required at the discretion of the Chair. 

Please note: Boardrooms may be added in the future. 
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